
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2nd Time Limit Extension 
Tender Notice No.KC/TECH/TENDER/18/431 

 
Sealed item rate tenders are invited from the registered and experience Contactor / Supplies for following 
works/supplies.  For works tender, contractor should have executed similar Government Department.  Where 
as for supply tender, suppliers should have to submit copies of order for quoted items from their clients, 
executed in past. Corporate Office Approval for advertisement No.PGVCL/MRS/Advt/8805 dt.23.10.18. 
 

Sr Description Esti. amt EMD Rs. Tender Fee 
Rs. 

1 Supply of A4 pages under Bhuj Division.  88000.00 900.00 590.00 
 
Last Date and Time of Tender. 

Tender Sr. 
No. 

Issued up to 12.00 
Noon 

Receipt up to 16.30 PM on (By 
RPAD/ Speedpost Only) 

Opening Tender at 17.00 PM 
on (If possible) 

1 19.11.18 26.11.18 26.11.18 

 
1. Postage charge Rs.50/- extra.  Over Tender Fee. 
2. Other details such as payment of SD, work/supply specification, drawing, earliest opening date and 

other related terms are available with Tender copy.  
3. GST Number, Income Tax clearance Certificate and Solvency Certificate, etc. are mandatory in the case 

of supply.  
4. Tenders will be issued to the contractors having P.F. Code and GST registration number only. 
5. The undersigned reserves all the rights to cancel one or all the tenders without assigning any reasons. 
6. For tender of hiring of vehicle, vehicle should not be older than two years. 

 
For Purchase of Tender :  
1. Tender at Sr.No.1 can be purchased from The Executive Engineer, Bhuj Division Office, PGVCL, Power 

house compound, Hospital road, Bhuj. 
 
 

 
 

Superintending Engineer 
PGVCL. CO, Bhuj. 

To, The Junior Programmer, CO, Bhuj....to put up on our web site. 
Copy to:-  
The Executive Engineer, Div. office, PGVCL, Bhuj. 
The Cashier, C.O. Bhuj. /  Notice board.  

 

PASCHIM GUJARAT VIJ COMPANY LIMITED 
KUTCH CIRCLE 

POWER HOUSE COMPOUND, HOSPITAL ROAD, 
 BHUJ-KUTCH (370 001) 

Phone (02832) 253550 / 258050, Fax – (02832) 250048 
sebhj.pgvcl@gebmail.com 

 


